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SOUTH GATE

City of South Gate Annexations

VICINITY MAP
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LEGEND:
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NO TYPENAME SEC_OF_STATE CNTY_RECORDER ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 1-15-23
2 A ADDITION NO.1 6-16-24
3 A SECOND ADDITION 11-23-25
4 A THIRD ADDITION 2-24-28
5 A FOURTH ADDITION 2-24-28
6 A FIFTH ADDITION 6-07-28 7.090 Sq. miles
7 D EXCL.IMPERIAL BRG.TERR. 12-03-47 12-10-47 -0.130 6.960
8 A 6TH ADDITION TERRITORY 1-09-52 1-30-52 0.002 6.962
9 A 8TH ADDITION TERRITORY 9-08-53 9-22-53 0.026 6.988
10 A 11TH ADDITION TERRITORY 5-13-55 8-09-55 0.002 6.990
11 A 12TH ADDITION TERRITORY 4-11-58 4-29-58 0.000 6.990
12 A 13TH ADDITION TERRITORY 4-11-58 4-29-58 0.124 7.114
13 A 10TH ADDITION TERRITORY 12-04-58 12-11-58 0.051 7.165
14 A 9TH ADDITION TERRITORY 1-29-59 1-30-59 0.077 7.242
15 A 14TH ADDITION TERRITORY 4-23-59 4-30-59 0.082 7.324
16 A ANNEX. NO. 19 7-21-71 9-02-71 0.000 7.324
17 D TRANSFER OF TERR.NO.21 2-07-78 2-10-78 -0.003 7.321
18 A TRANSFER OF TERR.NO.21 2-07-78 2-10-78 0.001 7.322
19 A ANNEX. NO.22 PCL.1&2 6-06-79 0.000 7.322
20 D PCL.1&3 TO PARAMOUNT 12-08-80 -0.002 7.320
21 A PCL.2 FROM PARAMOUNT 12-08-80 0.001 7.321

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
BE PRESENT IN THIS MAP

Survey/Mapping & Property Management Division
GIS Services
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